



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 20878 of 2024

Mohd Azam And 2 Others

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Mansoor Ahmad
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Mohd.Sartaz Ahmad Siddiqui,
Mumtaz Ahmad Siddiqui, Riyaz Ahmad Siddiqui

Court No. - 79

HON'BLE TEJ PRATAP TIWARI, J.

As prayed, list this case on 10.03.2026.

February 20, 2026

MN/-

(Tej Pratap Tiwari,J.)