



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 20878 of 2024

Mohd Azam And 2 Others

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Mansoor Ahmad
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Mohd.Sartaz Ahmad Siddiqui,
Mumtaz Ahmad Siddiqui, Riyaz Ahmad
Siddiqui

Court No. - 78

HON'BLE NAND PRABHA SHUKLA, J.

As prayed, list on 08.04.2026 in the daily cause list.

March 24, 2026
Shivani

(Nand Prabha Shukla,J.)